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Spirale
Curved metal spiral shown in statuary bronze and gold NICKEL FINISH

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 24h x 15w
Diameter (in.): 15
Overall Drop (in.): 30
Bulb(s): 60W x 1 Edison

Brass
Nickel
Silver Leaf
Gold
Patinated

$4,235.00 ea
$4,658.50 ea
$5,989.50 ea
$7,320.50 ea
$4,658.50 ea


